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Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numeéro d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur

Largeur

Description
WDB9634031071602

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Tracteur standard
2016

071602

WDB9634031071602

4x2

2

Automatique

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

1.040.791 km
Diesel

Euro 6

310 kW (421 PK)
19.000 kg

11.192 kg

7.808 kg
631 cm

250 cm
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